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DOUBLE DETECTOR—CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY (DDCVA) MAY BE INSTALLED WITHIN A BUILDING. THE PLAN AND PROFILE VIEW OF THIS DETAIL SHOWS
ALTERNATIVE EXTERIOR VAULT INSTALLATION.

CITY STANDARD 03.10.01—2 COVERS ADDITIONAL NOTES FOR THIS DETAIL.
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il FIRE_DEPARTMENT_CONNECTION.(FDC) NOTES:
' 1. THE FIRE DEPARTMENT CONMNECTION (FDC) SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN 15
FEET OF A FIRE HYDRANT, BUT NOT LESS THAN 10 FEET.

THE FDC SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 50 FEET FROM THE BUILDING,
UNLESS APPROVED BY THE FIRE CODE OFFICIAL, BUT NEVER LESS THAN

5 FEET FROM BUILDING,

3. IF THE PROJECT IS UTILIZING A FIRE BOOSTER PUMP, THE FDC MUST
CONNECT TO THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM ON THE DISCHARGE SIDE OF THE
PUMP IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA REGULATIONS.

4. THERE SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 36" OF UNOBSTRUCTED CLEARANGE
AROUND THE PERIMETER OF ANY FDC.

8" | 8. SEE STANDARD DETAIL 03.05.01 FOR GUARD POST DETAIL AND SPACING.
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1. REMOVE THE BODY FROM THE TOP OF THE INDICATOR
POST ASSEMELY.
2. CUT THE REQUIRED LENGTH OFF THE BOTTOM OF THE
STANDPIPE FOR THE GROUND LINE TO MATCH UP WITH
U o i STANDPIPE GROUND LINE MARK.
3. CUT THE 1° SQ. EXTENSION AT A DISTANCE OF 9" ABOVE
THE TOP OF THE STANDPIPE.
T0 RISER ROOM
Oft DOCVA VALK 4. SET THE "OPEN" AND "SHUT" TARGETS FOR THE
APPROPRIATE VALVE SIZE.
5. RE-ATTACH THE BODY TO THE TOP OF THE INDICATOR
STANDARD POST INDICATOR VALVE POST ASSEMBLY.
6. ALL POST INDICATOR VALVES SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH AN
ELECTRONIC UL LSTED TAMPER SWITCH.
7. THERE SHALL BE 38" OF UNOBSTRUCTED CLEARANGE
AROUND THE PERIMETER OF ALL POST INDICATOR VALVES.
8. POST INDICATOR VALVE SHALL BE LOCATED AT A MINIMUM
5_it FROM BUILDING.
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UNDERGROUND NOTES:

1) ALL UNDERGROUND BY OTHERS. CONTRACTOR TO BE

STATE LICENSED AND CERTIFIED TO INSTALL

UNDERGROUND PIPING PER WAC 212-80.

2) PIPE TYPE AND CLASS TO MEET LOCAL JURISDICTION

APPROVAL.

3) ALL UNDERGROUND PIPING SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM

3'-0" BURY.

4) ALL UNDERGROUND PIPING SHALL BE U.L. LISTED

AND/OR FM APPROVED FOR FIRE PROTECTION.
5) ALL UNDERGROUND PIPING SHALL BE RODDED AND/OR

BLOCKED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATIONS

AND NFPA 24.
6) ALL UNDERGROUND PIPING SHALL BE

HYDROSTATICALLY TESTED AT NOT LESS THAN 200 PSI
FOR TWO HOURS IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 24.

7) ALL UNDERGROUND PIPING SHALL BE FLUSHED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 24. FLOW THE REQUIRED
RATE UNTIL WATER IS CLEAR AS INDICATED BY NO
COLLECTION OF FOREIGN MATERIAL IN BURLAP BAGS

AT OUTLETS.
4" - 390 GPM 10" - 2,400 GPM
6" - 880 GPM 12" - 3,520 GPM
8" - 1,560 GPM

8) ALL UNDERGROUND INSTALLATION AND TESTING TO BE
WITNESSED BY THE LOCAL AUTHORITY HAVING

JURISDICTION.
9) WHERE PIPES PASSES THROUGH HOLES IN

FOUNDATIONS, WALLS, OR FLOORS, THE HOLES OR

SLEEVE SHALL BE SIZED 4 IN. LARGER THAN THE

SUPPLY PIPE SIZE ON PIPES SIZED 4" OR LARGER.
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FIELD INSPECTIONS

R & R CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING LLC
CITY OF PUYALLUP
(253) 864-4165

nooress 7809 PACIFIC AVE
TACOMA, WA 98408
ADAM RAYGOR

JoB PHONE #  253-961-9976

GENERAL
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NAME
PHONE #

STANDARD SYMBOLS

Pipe Coupling
2—WAY EARTHQUAKE BRACE
4—WAY EARTHQUAKE BRACE

PIPE HANGER
Elev. Above Finished Floor

Hydraulic Reference Points
Ceiling Height

Elev. Below Top of Steel

Pipe Drop
Pipe Rise
Pipe End Cap
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SPRINKLER HEAD SCHEDULE
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SYMBOL |COUNT |THREAD | K=FACTOR DESCRIPTION NOTE
® 211 1/2" 4.9 HEAD1= VIKING VK468 WHITE RESIDENTIAL RECESSED PENDENT 175°F. on Drop
| 44 1” 5.6 SIDET= VIKING VK178 QR CHROME DRY HORIZONTAL SIDEWALL 200°F.

255 =
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